278
13.04.03.10

13.04.03.11

13.04.03.12

13.04.03.13

13.04.03.14

13.04.03.15

13.04.03.16

13.04.03.17

13.04.03.18

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Adult Education
General Fund Appropriation............
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENT oot eeee

School Lunch
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
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Area Redevelopment and Manpower
Development and Training Acts
General Fund Appropriation............
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENT oot

Education of War Orphans

General Fund Appropriation...............

National Defense Education Act
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-

5472 0 | AR

Driver Education Fund
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
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School Milk
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-

INENT coovvreireeeeeeeieeeerreniererrrrareeeresanenaas

Public Library Incentive Fund

General Fund Appropriation...............

Handicapped Children

110,000

503,060

...................

1,987,500

...................

...................

-------------------

...................

...................

To provide for education of handicapped chil-

[CH. 138

613,060

1,871,831

2,208,333

125,000

1,704,128

700,000

1,921,926

305,568



