278	LAWS OF MARYLAND	[CH. 138
13.04.03.10	Adult Education General Fund Appropriation	
	ment 503,060	613,060
13.04.03.11	School Lunch Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	1,871,831
13.04.03.12	Area Redevelopment and Manpower Development and Training Acts General Fund Appropriation	
	ment	2,208,333
13.04.03.13	Education of War Orphans General Fund Appropriation	125,000
13.04.03.14	National Defense Education Act Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	1 704 199
10.04.00.15	ment	1,704,128
13.04.03.15	Driver Education Fund Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	700,000
13.04.03.16	School Milk Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	1,921,926
13.04.03.17	Public Library Incentive Fund General Fund Appropriation	305,568
<b>13.</b> 04.03.18	Handicapped Children To provide for education of handicapped chil-	